- .

KWV

ESTABLISHED 191

No:
FAIRT E: FLO-ID 28

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Req’ No 2012/013 9 /07
at 4110261833

503

16.07.2024

1156444991

110935865
Loading Status:

Gross Waight

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

40.753kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5398 598

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

700023688

801142

Socur Monkey Apple 6x750ml Cs
900131 |700026173 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 cs
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
501406 700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
801395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml} pe
901444 700025443 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4({6x | Cs
901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4({6x440ml | ¢s
ITEMS T SUPPLIED:
900237 700025953 | KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml (o]
301387 (700025542 | KWV Rose 6€x1500mi 2023 Ccs

6 x 750 1.0 579.9¢6
& x 750 1.0 413.82
150 x 20 155.00
150 x 20 2.0 155.00
150 x 20 1.0 155.00
24 x 250 1.0 320.64
24 x 440 1.0 368.76

& x 750 Item reject]

6 x 1500 ~Item reject]
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DATE:

73.34
58.53
85.57
42.78
21.39
45.88
55.31

DEBRIEFED

MMle

562.25
448.76
655.97
327.98
163.99
351.77
424.07

ARennerd] purban

TIME: _

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWGOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature;:
Date:

Depot Signaturae
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank

Name:
Bank:

Details:

Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc




